

TAKEN ON: 4/19/2018

				Joe Raica Excavating, Inc.		Jackson Dirt Works		Lukazcek Excavating		Central Excavating LLC		Precision Grade Excavating		Mead Bros. Excavating		J. Sebastian Trucking & Excavating		MWT, LLC		Woodhull Construction Co., Inc.		B&L Excavating LLC	
Item Estimated No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
STORM SEWER																							
1.	2,059	Lin. Ft.	18" H.D.P.E. Dual Wall Storm Sewer, Perforated with Sock Install Only	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,885.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 35,003.00	\$ 19.51	\$ 40,171.09	\$ 18.85	\$ 38,812.15	\$ 25.00	\$ 51,475.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 51,475.00	\$ 32.43	\$ 66,773.37	\$ 30.00	\$ 61,770.00	\$ 37.40	\$ 77,006.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 102,950.00
2.	442	Lin. Ft.	15" H.D.P.E. Dual Wall Storm Sewer, Perforated with Sock Install Only	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,514.00	\$ 28.83	\$ 12,742.86	\$ 20.75	\$ 9,171.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,166.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,724.00	\$ 30.73	\$ 13,582.66	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,260.00	\$ 36.90	\$ 16,309.80	\$ 48.00	\$ 21,216.00
3.	2,314	Lin. Ft.	12" H.D.P.E. Dual Wall Storm Sewer, Perforated with Sock Install Only	\$ 15.00	\$ 34,710.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 38,181.00	\$ 23.69	\$ 54,818.66	\$ 15.60	\$ 36,098.40	\$ 21.00	\$ 48,594.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 46,280.00	\$ 28.43	\$ 65,787.02	\$ 30.00	\$ 69,420.00	\$ 36.40	\$ 84,229.60	\$ 45.00	\$ 104,130.00
MISCELLANEOUS																							
4.	20	Sq. Yds.	Plain Riprap	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 41.05	\$ 821.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 88.90	\$ 1,778.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
5.	8	Each	4 Ft. Dia. Concrete Catch Basin	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 1,636.82	\$ 13,094.56	\$ 1,916.00	\$ 15,328.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 3,236.00	\$ 25,888.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00
6.	1	Each	18" Concrete Flared End Section with MDOT Bar Guard	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
7.	1	Each	18" x 15" Reducing H.D.P.E. Inlet Tee	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 673.00	\$ 673.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
8.	15	Each	Field Tile Connections	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
9.	100	Sq. Yd.	Erosion Control Blanket (S75BN)	\$ 2.25	\$ 225.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 59.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 375.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 225.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 185.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 165.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
10.	5	Cu. Yd.	Flowable Fill (As directed)	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
11.	250	Lin. Ft.	6" MDOT 6A Stone Bedding (As direct	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.36	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 1,412.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00
12.	1	Lump Sum	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,876.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,835.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00
13.	1	Lump Sum	Seeding	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,407.50	Lump Sum	\$ 8,337.50	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,385.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00
14.	As Bid	Each	10 Hour Inspection Day	\$1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL:				\$ 112,875.00		\$ 118,208.00		\$ 151,929.67		\$ 153,038.55		\$ 164,435.00		\$ 170,379.00		\$ 198,815.55		\$ 245,100.00		\$ 261,075.00		\$ 278,846.00	